Monitorler

21

23

27

27

21

23.

15.

24.

23.

23.

21.

Uriin
.5 PHILIPS 221Vv8/01 W-LED 4MS 75HZ VGA

HDMI

.8 PHILIPS 242S9JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

PHILIPS 275V8LA/00 VA QHD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI
DP

8 PHILIPS 245E1S/00 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

6 ASUS MB16ACE FULL HD 5MS 75HZ USB-C

1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA

sRGB

8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

USB-C

ASUS VA27AQSB QHD IPS 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP

ASUS PA278CV IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

8 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB249C 5MS 75HZ IPS FHD

5 ASUS VY229HE FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

.5 ASUS VP227HE FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

Marka

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok Fiyat
10+ 97,75 USD
1 228,85

usb
1 228,85
usb
1 228,85
usb
1 320,85
usb
3 355,35
usb
1 424,35
usb
4 458,85
usb
10+ 596,85
usb
1 608,35
usb
0 102,35
usb
0 117,30

usb



5w mBes

23

21

23

27

27

21

24

23

27

23

27

24

27

21

.8 PHILIPS 241E1SC/00 IPS CURVED FHD 4MS
75HZ VGA HDMI

.5 PHILIPS 222V8LA/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ
HDMI DP

.8 PHILIPS 241V8AwW/01 IPS FHD 75HZ HDMI
BEYAZ

PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI
DP VESA

PHILIPS 271V8AW/01 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI

VGA

.5 ASUS VP229HE FHD IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI

VGA

ASUS VZ239HE FHD IPS 5MS 75Hz HDMI/VGA

PHILIPS 272S1M/00 IPS HDMI VGA DP

.8 ASUS VA24ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

ASUS VZ27EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1MS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI

ASUS VY279HE FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

.5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI
VGA DP

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Asus

Asus

Asus

Philips

Asus

Asus

Philips

Asus

Asus

136,85
usb

136,85
usb

148,35
usb

166,75
usb

194,35
usb

194,35
usb

194,35
usb

194,35
usb

217,35
usb

217,35
usb

228,85
usb

228,85
usb

230,00
usb

251,85
usb



27 ASUS VA27EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI Asus 0 251,85

VGA VESA USD
23.8 PHILIPS 242S1AE/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ Philips  © 286,35
DVD-D VGA HDMI USD
——° ASUS VP279HE 27" 1MS 75Hz FREESYNC IPS FULL  Asus 0 297,85
EF W USD
= =
27 ASUS VY279HE-W FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI  Asus 0 297,85
UsD
31.5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA Philips 0 309,35
HDMI MONI UsD
27 PHILIPS 27559JML/00 IMS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP  Philips  © 332,35
UsD
27 PHILIPS 275E2FAE/00 IMS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP  Philips 0 332,35
USD
23.8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA Asus 0 343,85
USD
31.5 PHILIPS 325E1C LCD QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP  Philips 343,85
HDMI USD
23.8 PHILIPS 242B1TC IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA Philips  © 366,85
DP HDMI USD
21.5 ASUS VT220H FHD IPS 5MS DOKUNMATIK Asus 0 389,85
HDMI VGA UsD
27 ASUS VA27ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP Asus 0 401,35
UsD
24 ASUS PROART PA248CRV 5MS 75HZ IPS WUXGA Asus 0 458,85
UsD
°® 29 ASUS VP299CL IPS FHD 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP Asus 0 458,85

P TYPE C usb



27 ASUS PROART PA278QV IPS WQHD 5ms DVI-D Asus 0 517,50
HDMI mDP usb




